5. Bezirksschiitzenbund - Otscherland
Veranstalter: FSV 1864 Amstetten
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017 SGKP

Manner
Name
und Bezirksmeister

Vlaschitz Richard
Eisl Alexander
Leherbauer Gerald
Stummer Michael
Weselka Jorg
Kogler Andreas
Schreib Manuel
Grobl Markus

Senioren 1
Name
und Bezirksmeister

Strohmayer Leo
Jungwirth Michael
Rosen Andreas

Senioren 2
Name
und Bezirksmeister

Steininger Guido
Hahn Anton
Weidinger Gottfried
Bachinger Wilhelm
Armbruster Rudolf
Halbmayr Franz

Senioren 3
Name
und Bezirksmeister

Huemer Rudolf
Lack Peter

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864

150 sek. 20 sek.

293 286
296 282
289 276
269 264
282 245
261 263
254 233
232 200

150 sek. 20 sek.

300 294
280 271
271 270

150 sek. 20 sek.

280 285
281 263
276 246
279 241
254 226
227 235

150 sek. 20 sek.

282 266
278 268

Endergebnis

579
578
565
533
527
524
487
432

Endergebnis

594
551
541

Endergebnis

565
544
522
520
480
462

Endergebnis

548
546
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Frauen
Name
und Bezirksmeisterin

Plank Simone

Hennigler Ulrike

Seniorinnen
Name
und Bezirksmeisterin

Dvorak Andrea

Strohmayer Maria
Hahn Elisabeth

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL SGKP V. Bezirk

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

150 sek. 20 sek.

243 267
224 234

150 sek. 20 sek.

298 283
251 216
229 235

Endergebnis

510
458

Endergebnis

581
467
464

Simone Plank
Auswertung



